
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $55,991.90
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_lZHPQe4 -$0.35 $55,991.55
2024-12-03 Donation	from	ROBERTO	ESTEVEZ txn_ZeH89vl $10.00 $56,001.55
2024-12-05 Donation	from	NATALIE	CANNON txn_5wHVRME $10.00 $56,011.55
2024-12-07 Donation	from	CASEY	CAMERON txn_zVH2a76 $37.64 $56,049.19
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_p5H6Jxz -$1.48 $56,047.71
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_zVH279p -$2.56 $56,045.15
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_p5H6JeJ $215.06 $56,260.21
2024-12-17 Donation	from	11130	 txn_JxHG8Al $2.00 $56,262.21
2024-12-20 Donation	from	SETH	MORRISON txn_gnHry9p $10.00 $56,272.21
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_lZHPnJR -$15.89 $56,256.32
2024-12-26 Donation	from	RESEARCH|ACTION	COOPERATIVE txn_WBH58vq $107.53 $56,363.85
2024-12-27 Donation	from	DEBJANI	KONAR txn_V0HZ6VG $5.00 $56,368.85
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_2zHleme -$7.88 $56,360.97
2024-12-31 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_vgHn5YP $26.89 $56,387.86
2024-12-31 Donation	from	ALAN	GOVIER txn_yXHBrJz $20.00 $56,407.86

WITHDRAWN:	$28.16.	DEPOSITED:	$444.12. $56,407.86

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


